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Strength OnTrack Opportunity

School Climate

Your average Change

83% -1

since last surve
35 responses Y

Strength + On Track = 83% + 12% —> Q59
—

District average: 66% Everett Publi¢ Schools

How did people respond?

K
This is the combined average of the top three results

2: To what extent are teachers trusted to teach in
the way they think is best?

Trusted a tremendous 43% _ 15

Q.1: How optimistic are you t
improve in the future?

Extremely optimistic 43% _ 15

Quite optimistic 49% 17 amount
Trusted quite a bit 43% 15
Somewhat optimistic 6% 2
Trusted somewhat 6% 2
Slightly optimistic 0% 0
Trusted a little bit 9% 3

Not at all optimistic 3% I 1
Not trusted atall 0% 0

a 3 from last survey Favorable: 91%

12 from last survey Favorable: 86%

Q.4: Overall, how positive is the working environment
at your school?

Extremely positive 26% - 9

Q.3: How respectful are the relationships between
teachers and students?

Extremely respectful 3% |1

Quite respectful 69% 24

Somewhat respectful 26%
Slightly respectful 3%
Not at all respectful 0%

2 9 from last survey

Favorable: 71%
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Quite positive 57% 20

Somewhat positive 1%
Slightly positive 6%
Not at all positive 0%

a 21 from last survey

Favorable: 839%
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